Race Date

September 25, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):43

550
554
555
552
553
551
549

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jayden Harberts
Emma Myziuk
Katelyn Slone
Lindsay Harvey
Ava Lamilza
Chelsea Harvey
Allison Ferguson

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):53

693
688
687
691
689
692
690

No o~ wDN PR

Meagan Verellen
Addison Johnson
Ella Fullmer
Madeline Richman
Ava Rawley

Maria Suffredini
Gabby Reeves

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):73

726
724
721
720
723
737
738

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Annalee Misch
Alexandra Lutz
Alicia Horecki
Caroline Abell
Natalie Langkam
Lauren Lutz
Emily Mitchell

Team - Anchor Bay
Team Score (places):95

599
601
604
602
598
608

O Ul WN P

Cora Kolodge
Grace Ragsdale
Carlie Woolm
Ashley Stoneman
Serena Arnold
Lauren Radtke

James Cleverly Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
9 1 1
12 6 7
12 10 17
10 12 29
10 14 43
11 (17) (60)
12 (19) (79)
10 4 4
9 5 9
12 7 16
11 16 32
10 21 53
12 (30) (83)
12 (31) (114)
12 2 2
12 9 11
12 15 26
10 23 49
10 24 73
12 (25) (98)
10 (33) (131)
11 3 3
12 18 21
10 20 41
12 26 67
11 28 95
10 (29) (124)

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:55.0

18:58.0
20:50.3
21:09.3
21:45.4
21:51.9
22:05.6
22:14.7

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:26.7

20:43.2
20:45.4
21:03.1
22:02.8
22:39.0
24:50.0
24:56.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:01.1

20:22.2
21:08.8
21:54.2
22:56.2
23:44.1
23:53.5
25:17.4

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:43.4

20:36.7
22:10.9
22:25.6
23:55.9
24:28.0
24:36.6

18:58.0

39:48.3
1.00:57.7
1:22:43.1
1:44:35.1
2:06:40.7
2:28:55.5

20:43.2

41:28.7
1:02:31.8
1:24:34.6
1:47:13.7
2:12:03.7
2:37:00.5

20:22.2

41:31.1
1:03:25.4
1.26:21.6
1:50:05.7
2:13:59.3
2:39:16.7

20:36.7
42:47.6
1:05:13.2
1:29:09.2
1:53:37.3
2:18:13.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:52.3
2:11.3
2:47.3
2:53.9
3:07.6
3:16.7

0:00.0
0:02.1
0:19.8
1:19.5
1:55.7
4:06.7
4:13.6

0:00.0
0:46.6
1:32.0
2:34.0
3:21.8
3:31.2
4:55.1

0:00.0
1:34.2
1:48.8
3:19.2
3:51.3
3:59.9

09/27/2020 01:10:16



Race Date James Cleverly Invitational

September 25, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fraser Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):142 Average Time: 24:30.8
1 525 Emily Plouff 11 13 13 21:48.0 21:48.0 0:00.0
2 520 Margaret Chandler 12 27 40 24:04.7 45:52.8 2:16.6
3 524 Shannon McMenamin 11 32 72 25:15.3 1:11:08.1 3:27.2
4 519 Emily Cairney 12 34 106 25:35.2 1:36:43.4 3:47.2
5 523 Lydia Martoni 9 36 142 25:50.7 2:02:34.1 4:02.6
6 521 Abby Eskuri 11 (39) (181) 28:08.4 2:30:42.6 6:20.3
7 522 Remi Flanz 9 (42) (223) 30:27.7  3:01:10.3 8:39.6
Team - Stevenson Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):142 Average Time: 25:04.1
1 672 Emma Bowen 12 8 8 21:03.6 21:03.6 0:00.0
2 674 Lucy Potts 12 22 30 22:49.4 43:53.0 1:45.8
3 670 Greenlee Anglin 11 35 65 25:43.7 1.09:36.7 4:40.1
4 671 Olivia Beckman 12 37 102 26:34.6 1.36:11.4 5:31.0
5 673 Olivia Dickerson 10 40 142 29:09.4  2:05:20.8 8:05.8
Team - Austin Catholic Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):177 Average Time: 28:06.5
1 506 Carmela Shorkey 12 11 11 21:41.0 21:41.0 0:00.0
2 505 Sophia Schudt 9 38 49 26:40.8 48:21.9 4:59.7
3 503 Helana Napiorkowski 10 41 90 29:53.5 1:18:15.4 8:12.5
4 504 Lucia Schudt 11 43 133 30:35.2 1:48:50.7 8:54.1
5 501 Victoria Dawidowicz 12 44 177 31:41.8 2:20:32.6 10:00.8
6 502 Annaliese Heath 10 (45) (222) 39:36.9  3:00:09.5 17:55.8
7 507 Abbey Weir 9 (46) (268) 49:01.2  3:49:10.8 27:20.1

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

09/27/2020 01:10:16



Race Date

September 25, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):51

638
639
636
634
637

a b~ wbdN -

Sofia Eliakis
Nevada Jaczkowski
Maddi McCullough
Kate Giorsetti
Marion Shereda

Team - Anchor Bay
Team Score (places):52

611
610
609
612
607
605
606

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Lauren Thomas
Grace Schwartz
Lara Ragsdale
Allison Vogt
Emily Kalaj
Valerie Caldwell
Viviana Damm

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):54

700
701
702
699
698
697

O Ul WN P

Makenna Riggs
Anya Rosenthal
Ava Suffredini
Alexis Plonka
Allison Mispelon
Kadia Kustarz

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):70

728
730
731
734
733
727
736
739
732

© 00N UL WN P

Ellie Ballinger

Erian Benson
Samantha Boeskool
Walker Karina
Lauren Kado
Krause Audrey
Mclean Kristin
Witulski Sophia
Gabriella Formosa

James Cleverly Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 26:40.7

4
10
17
28
51

25:29.6
25:32.6
25:32.9
26:43.7
30:04.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 26:34.6

3
13
25
38
52

(68)

(88)

25:24.6
26:21.2
26:59.4
26:59.8
27:07.9
28:07.6
29:16.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 26:55.3

2

7
15
33
54
(76)

24:59.5
25:32.2
25:40.3
29:01.1
29:23.5
29:50.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 27:57.1

10
27
46
70
(95)
(121)

Girls
Girls Jv
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Grade Place
9 4
9 6
9 7
10 11
10 23
9 3
11 10
11 12
11 13
11 14
11 (16)
11 (20)
10 2
10 5
9 8
11 18
12 21
12 (22)
12 1
12 9
12 17
9 19
9 24
9 (25)
9 (26)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing 3

24:42.8
26:05.8
28:08.4
29:10.9
31:37.8
31:37.8
31:46.4
31:48.0
35:18.0

25:29.6
51:02.3
1:16:35.2
1:43:18.9
2:13:23.7

25:24.6

51:45.9
1.18:45.3
1:45:45.1
2:12:53.0
2:41:00.7
3:10:17.0

24:59.5
50:31.8
1:16:12.1
1:45:13.2
2:14:36.8
2:44:27.3

24:42.8

50:48.6
1:18:57.1
1:48:08.1
2:19:45.9
2:51:23.7
3:23:10.2
3:54:58.2
4:30:16.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:03.0
0:03.2
1:14.1
4:35.1

0:00.0
0:56.5
1:34.7
1:35.1
1:43.2
2:42.9
3:51.5

0:00.0
0:32.6
0:40.7
4:01.5
4:24.0
4:50.9

0:00.0
1:22.9
3:25.6
4:28.0
6:54.9
6:55.0
7:03.6
7:05.1
10:35.1

09/27/2020 01:10:16



Race Date
September 25, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Fraser
Team Score (places):129

532 Natalie Stahl

533 Payton Stemmerich
531 Sydney Schiller
528 Leslie Fantin

527 Darrah Fantin

530 Madison Hissong

O Ul WN PR

James Cleverly Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
6:29.3
8:11.3
9:20.1
11:21.3

Girls
Girls JV
Class - A All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 35:10.1
12 15 15 28:05.7 28:05.7
10 27 42 34:35.0 1:02:40.7
12 28 70 36:17.0 1:38:57.8
12 29 99 37:25.9 2:16:23.7
11 30 129 39:27.0 2:55:50.8
11 (31) (160) 45:59.7  3:41:50.5
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17:54.0

09/27/2020 01:10:17



